THE e A TALE [ILLA

LEVENS LEVENS

Wine by the glass Hot Beverages
Whites Americano £2.75
Sauvignon Blanc — Merry Mole— Moldova Flat White £3.20
£5.25-175ml/ £7.25 - 250ml Café Latte £2.95
Chardonnay — Aves del Sur — Chile Cappuccino £2.95
£5.40—175ml / £7.60 — 250ml Mocha £3.60
Pinot Grigio — Italy Espresso £2.50
£5.60 — 175ml / £8.00 — 250m! Double Espresso £3.25
Reds Hot Chocolate £3.50

Cafetiere For 1 £2.80
Merlot — Merry Mole — Moldova

Pot of Tea £2.75
£5.25—-175ml/ £7.25 — 250ml

Herbal/Fruit Tea £2.75
Malbec - Argentina

Irish Coffee £5.95
£5.85—175ml/ £8.20 — 250ml

French Coffee £5.95
Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz

Calypso Coffee £5.95
£6.10—175ml/ £8.60 — 250ml Jamaican Coffee £5.05
Rose Baileys Coffee £5.95

Zinfandel — Eagle Creek — California
Decaffeinated Tea and Coffee also available
£5.25—-175ml/ £7.25 - 250ml
Pinot Grigio Merry Mole Moldova
£5.50—-175ml/ £7.72 -250ml
Sparkling
Prosecco Spumante — Italy
£5.50—-125ml

Joseph Perrier — Cuvee Royale Brut

£10.00 - 125ml
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LEVENS

Something to Start

Chef’s Soup of the Day (*GF)
Served with a Warm Home Baked Bread Roll

Crispy Brie
Red Peppers Aioli, Mulled Plums

Ham Hock Terrine (*GF)
Chargrilled Pineapple, Salad

Cauliflower Fritter (Vegan)
Flat Bread, Mint & Oregano Dip

Garlic King Prawns
Toasted Bread, Salad

Vegetable Samosa (Vegan)
Thai Dressing, Salad

The Main Event

Homemade Beef Burger (*GF)

Brioche Bun, Burger Relish, Cheese, Smoked Bacon,

Gherkins, Onion Rings, Chips and Salad

Fish & Chips (*GF)
Tartare Sauce and Mushy Peas

100z Rib-Eye Steak (GF)

Hand Cut Chips, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms with

Peppercorn Sauce

Cajun Chicken Burger

Brioche Bun, Sweetcorn Relish, Cheese, Onion rings,

Chips & Salad
New Season Salmon Fillet
Cajun Potatoes, Chimichurri, Asparagus

Vegetable Curry (Vegan)(*GF)
Coconut Rice, Yoghurt

Pie of the Day
Hand Cut Chunky Chips & Spring Greens

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Spicy Arabiata

Vegan Burger

£6.50

£7.50

£7.95

£8.25

£8.75

£8.25

£17.50

£15.95

£25.95

£17.50

£22.95

£15.95

£16.95

£16.50

£16.50

Relish, Lettuce, Gherkins, Onion Rings, Chips and Salad
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Light Meals / Sandwiches (*GF)
(Served until 6pm)

Egg Mayonnaise (V)

Ham & Mustard

Cheese & Hawkshead Pickle (V)

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese

Prawn Marie Rose

Tuna & Red Onion

Homemade Fish Finger Roll
Served on a Soft Bun

Filled Baguettes
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato Mayonnaise

Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil Pesto
On The Side

French Fries

Hand Cut Chips

Onion Rings

Seasonal Vegetables
Dressed House Salad

Salt & Pepper Squid

Scampi Salad

Friday Special

Fish and Chips — Small (*GF)
Fish and Chips — Large (*GF)
Traditional Sunday Lunch

(Available Sunday Only)

£6.50
£6.95
£6.75
£8.95
£8.25
£6.95
£8.95

£9.95
£9.95

£3.95
£4.25
£4.50
£4.95
£4.25
£4.95
£4.95

£9.95
£12.95

£17.95
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Sweets

Vegan Ginger Sponge
Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream

Mixed Fruit Eton Mess
Carmel Ice Cream

Chocolate Brownie (*Vegan)
Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V) (*GF)
Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream

Ice Cream Selection
3 Scoops

Selection of Local Cheeses (*GF) (V)
Biscuits, Grapes, Celery, Chutney
Recommended Port - Ruby (50ml £4.25)

£7.50

£6.95

£7.25

£6.95

£6.25

2 Cheeses - £7.50 4 Cheeses - £11.95

(*GF) Can be made Gluten Free (GF) Gluten Free

(*V) Can be Vegetarian (V) Suitable for Vegetarians

(*Vegan) Can be Vegan

Ask a member of staff for more information



THE VILLA TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA
SANDWICHES & SAVOURIES
GHIGKEN, BACON, SWEETC ORN MAYONNAISE
SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE
CUGUMBER & ROAST PEPPER HUMMUS
MINIFISH & CHIPS
CAJUN BLACK PUDDING ROLLS
GHEESE & TOMATO GROQUE MONSIEUR
SWEET TREATS
PISTACHIO TART
MINI ECLAIRS WITH BUTTER CREME PATISSERIE
BLUEBERRY SPONGE
FRUIT SCONES, GLOTTED CREAM, HOMEMADE JAM
SERVED WITHYOUR CHOICE OF TEA OR GOFFEE
£20.95PP

Or
FOR AN EXTRA £4PP, ADD A GLASS OF
SPARKLING PROSECCO OR NON-ALCOHOLIC
ELDERFLOWER FiZZ

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

e
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SERVED DAILY FROM 12PM UNTIL 5PM

INIEANS THE VILLA HIGH TEA
EVERYTHING FROMTHE VILLA TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA, PLUS:
DEMI-TASSE OF SOUP WITH MATURE CHEDDAR SCONES
£23.95PP

OrR
FOR AN EXTRA £4PP, ADD A GLASS OF
SPARKLING PROSECCO OR NON-ALCOHOLIC
ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE
UPON REQUEST

P

THE VILLA CREAM TEA

HOMEMADE SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY JAM AND
CLOTTED CREAM SERVED WITH A POT OF TEA

£10.95PP

YOU CAN ALWAYS MAKE TIME FOR TEA, ESPECIALLY AT THE VILLA! OUR
CHARMING ATMOSPHERE, ELEGANT BUILDING AND DELIGIOUS MENU
MAKES IT HARD TO SAY NO.

ALL OF OUR SCONES, BREADS AND CAKES ARE HOMEMADE IN OUR VILLA
BAKERY AND PRESENTED ON TIERED STANDS. OUR INGREDIENTS ARE
LOGALLY SOURGED USING THE FINEST AND FRESHEST PRODUGE.

ALL [TEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS. SPECIAL DIETARY
REQUIREMENTS CATERED FOR UPON REQUEST.
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