

Wine by the glass



### Hot Beverages

Whites	Americano	£2.75
Sauvignon Blanc – Merry Mole– Moldova	Flat White	£3.20
£5.25 - 175ml / £7.25 - 250ml	Café Latte	£2.95
Chardonnay – Aves del Sur – Chile	Cappuccino	£2.95
£5.40 – 175ml / £7.60 – 250ml	Mocha	£3.60
Pinot Grigio – Italy	Espresso	£2.50
£5.60 – 175ml / £8.00 – 250ml	Double Espresso	£3.25
Reds	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Merlot – Merry Mole – Moldova	Cafetiere For 1	£2.80
£5.25 – 175ml / £7.25 – 250ml	Pot of Tea	£2.75
Malbec - Argentina	Herbal/Fruit Tea	£2.75
•	Irish Coffee	£5.95
£5.85 – 175ml / £8.20 – 250ml	French Coffee	£5.95
Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz	Calypso Coffee	£5.95
£6.10 – 175ml / £8.60 – 250ml	Jamaican Coffee	£5.95
Rose	Baileys Coffee	£5.95
Zinfandel – Eagle Creek – California		
£5.25 – 175ml / £7.25 – 250ml	Decaffeinated Tea and Coffee also available	
Pinot Grigio Merry Mole Moldova		

£5.50 – 175ml / £7.72 -250ml

#### Sparkling

Prosecco Spumante – Italy

£5.50 – 125ml

Joseph Perrier – Cuvee Royale Brut

£10.00 – 125ml





## Something to Start

Chef's Soup of the Day (*GF) Served with a Warm Home Baked Bread Roll	£6.50
<b>Crispy Brie</b> Red Peppers Aioli, Mulled Plums	£7.50
Ham Hock Terrine (*GF) Chargrilled Pineapple, Salad	£7.95
<b>Cauliflower Fritter</b> (Vegan) Flat Bread, Mint & Oregano Dip	£8.25
Garlic King Prawns Toasted Bread, Salad	£8.75
<b>Vegetable Samosa</b> (Vegan) Thai Dressing, Salad	£8.25

## The Main Event

Homemade Beef Burger (*GF) Brioche Bun, Burger Relish, Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Gherkins, Onion Rings, Chips and Salad	£17.50
Fish & Chips (*GF) Tartare Sauce and Mushy Peas	£15.95
<b>10oz Rib-Eye Steak</b> (GF) Hand Cut Chips, Grilled Tomato, Mushrooms with Peppercorn Sauce	£25.95
Cajun Chicken Burger Brioche Bun, Sweetcorn Relish, Cheese, Onion rings, Chips & Salad	£17.50
New Season Salmon Fillet Cajun Potatoes, Chimichurri, Asparagus	£22.95
<b>Vegetable Curry</b> (Vegan)(*GF) Coconut Rice, Yoghurt	£15.95
<b>Pie of the Day</b> Hand Cut Chunky Chips & Spring Greens	£16.95
<b>Spinach &amp; Ricotta Ravioli</b> Spicy Arabiata	£16.50

# Light Meals / Sandwiches (\*GF)

(Served until 6pm)	
Egg Mayonnaise (V)	£6.50
Ham & Mustard	£6.95
Cheese & Hawkshead Pickle (V)	£6.75
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£8.95
Prawn Marie Rose	£8.25
Tuna & Red Onion	£6.95
Homemade Fish Finger Roll Served on a Soft Bun	£8.95
Filled Baguettes Chicken, Bacon, Tomato Mayonnaise	£9.95
Tomato, Mozzarella, Basil Pesto	£9.95
On The Side	
French Fries	£3.95
Hand Cut Chips	£4.25
Onion Rings	£4.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.95
Dressed House Salad	£4.25
Salt & Pepper Squid	£4.95
Scampi Salad	£4.95
Friday Special	
Fish and Chips – Small (*GF)	£9.95
Fish and Chips – Large (*GF)	£12.95
Traditional Sunday Lunch	£17.95
(Available Sunday Only)	



#### Sweets

Vegan Ginger Sponge Vegan Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.50		
Mixed Fruit Eton Mess Carmel Ice Cream	£6.95		
<b>Chocolate Brownie</b> (*Vegan) Chocolate Sauce, Vanilla Ice Cre	<b>£7.25</b> am		
<b>Sticky Toffee Pudding</b> (V) (*GF) Caramel Sauce, Ice Cream	£6.95		
Ice Cream Selection			
3 Scoops	£6.25		
Selection of Local Cheeses (*GF) (V)Biscuits, Grapes, Celery, ChutneyRecommended Port - Ruby (50ml £4.25)2 Cheeses - £7.504 Cheeses - £11.95			
(*GF) Can be made Gluten Free	(GF) Gluten Free		
(*V) Can be Vegetarian	(V) Suitable for Vegetarians		
(*Vegan) Can be Vegan			
Ask a member of staff for more information			

Ask a member of staff for more information





#### THE VILLA TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA SANDWICHES & SAVOURIES

CHICKEN, BACON, SWEETCORN MAYONNAISE SMOKED SALMON & CREAM CHEESE CUCUMBER & ROAST PEPPER HUMMUS MINIFISH & CHIPS CAJUN BLACK PUDDING ROLLS CHEESE & TOMATO CROQUE MONSIEUR

#### SWEET TREATS

PISTACHIO TART MINI ECLAIRS WITH BUTTER CRÈME PATISSERIE BLUEBERRY SPONGE FRUIT SCONES, CLOTTED CREAM, HOMEMADE JAM SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TEA OR COFFEE

#### £20.95PP

OR FOR AN EXTRA £4PP, ADD A GLASS OF SPARKLING PROSECCO OR NON-ALCOHOLIC ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

SERVED DAILY FROM 12PM UNTIL 5PM

### NEW THE VILLA HIGH TEA

EVERYTHING FROM THE VILLA TRADITIONAL AFTERNOON TEA, PLUS: DEMI-TASSE OF SOUP WITH MATURE CHEDDAR SCONES £23.95PP

OR

FOR AN EXTRA £4PP, ADD A GLASS OF SPARKLING PROSECCO OR NON-ALCOHOLIC ELDERFLOWER FIZZ

VEGETARIAN & VEGAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

#### THE VILLA CREAM TEA HOMEMADE SCONES WITH STRAWBERRY JAM AND CLOTTED CREAM SERVED WITH A POT OF TEA

£10.95PP



YOU CAN ALWAYS MAKE TIME FOR TEA, ESPECIALLY AT THE VILLA! OUR CHARMING ATMOSPHERE, ELEGANT BUILDING AND DELICIOUS MENU MAKES IT HARD TO SAY NO.

ALL OF OUR SCONES, BREADS AND CAKES ARE HOMEMADE IN OUR VILLA BAKERY AND PRESENTED ON TIERED STANDS. OUR INGREDIENTS ARE LOCALLY SOURCED USING THE FINEST AND FRESHEST PRODUCE.

ALL ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY. SOME DISHES MAY CONTAIN NUTS. SPECIAL DIETARY REQUIREMENTS CATERED FOR UPON REQUEST.